

# Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

# **Registration Certificate**

#### **Registration Number :** 19AAYCS1134L1ZP

1.	Legal Name		SUREHOMZ REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	SUREHOMZ REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business		Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		34, KINGS ROAD, HOWRAH, Howrah, West Bengal, 711101			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	14/12/2017	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre			
Signa	ture					
Name Ankan		Ankan B	Bose			
Designation Superir		Superinte	tendent			
Jurisdictional Office HOWRA		.H				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 14/12/20		17				
Note:	The registration certificate is requ	uired to b	e prominently	v displayed at al	l places of bu	siness in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 14/12/2017 by the jurisdictional authority.





GSTIN19AAYCS1134L1ZPLegal NameSUREHOMZ REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anySUREHOMZ REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

0

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN19AAYCS1134L1ZPLegal NameSUREHOMZ REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anySUREHOMZ REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

### Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons





Name	ARYA SUMANT
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	West Bengal
Name	SATYAKI KUMAR
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	West Bengal

2